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Mabo Decision — 30 Years On

JCU Cairns, Nguma-Bada campus, Smith eld
Friday 12 August 2022

8.30 am
9 (sharp)—-9.05 am

9.05-9.10 am
9.10-9.15 am

9.15-9.55 am

9.55-10.15 am

10.15-10.40 am
10.40-11.00 am

11.00-11.20 am

jcu.edu.au

Schools arrive

Welcome
Dr Jamie Fellows, Head of Law JCU

Welcome to Country

Introduction
Ms Mariah Mils, Law Stlent JCU

Keynote address

Canmissioner C'Zarke Magifice
of the Commissioner (Meriba
Omasker Kaziw Kazip)

Mr Simon Bright

Regbnal Manager/Legal
Practitioner, Aboriginal Torres Strait
Idander Legal Service (ATSILS)
Cains

Refreshment break

Mr Kaleb Mabo

Anthropology & Archaeology
Sudent — JCU Cairns, Grandson of
Edlie Koiki and Bonita Mabo

Naim Santoso-Miller
Solicitor, Environmental Defenders
Office Cairns

12.50-1.10 pm

110-1.30 pm

1.30-1.35 pm

11.20-11.40 am

11.40 am-12.30 pm
12.30-12.50 pm

Mr Stephen Grace

Managing Lawyer, Community and
Health Justice Partnerships, LawRite,
Cairns

Good Law: using the law and our legal
system to resolve everyday legal
issues

Lunch

Ms Natalie Keys

Senior Prosecutor, Prosecution
Services, Far North District (Cairns),
Legal Division

Mr Shaune Williams
Barrister-at-Law, Cairns

Ms Michelle Ciof

Principal Lawyer

Mr Parky Wirrick

Legal Of cer

Ms Michelle Friday-Mooka

Senior Community and Stakeholder
Engagement Of cer,

Cape York land Council (CYLC),
Cairns





